FOOD WARMER

@ « Perfectly presented dishes thanks to upper and
lower heating and illumination
« |deal for delicate foods thanks to precisely
adjustable temperature range from 30 - 110 °C
« Large working surface enables you to display two
meals simultaneously
« High-quality stainless steel is easy to clean and durable

o
=
7
7]
w
(%]
o
o
o
-
<
=
oc
w
I
=
[e[®)

EHP-1100

EHP-1550 L EHP-2000 |
code voltage power temperature range size
EHP-1100 230V 1100W 30-110°C 740x500x590MM
EHP-1550 230V 1550W 30-110°C 1040x530x600MM
EHP-2000 230V 2000W 30-110°C 1200x530x610MM

FOOD WARMER LAMP

@ » The body of the pot is made of 304 food grade
material.270w infrared Insulation lamp.
"5 « High power heating base, One-piece design, 400w
highpower heating/warming.
* Heated across water for continuous insulation
Extendthe time to enjoy delicious food.
« Intelligent CNC panel, Rapid heat conduction, multi-
leveltemperature regulation.
« Suitable for buffet hotel restaurant widely used.

» Heated across water for continuous » Intelligent CNC panel,
insulation, Extend the time to enjoy multi-level temperature
| delicious food. J L adjustment P,
code voltage power size

405002 220V 270+400W 500x380xH850MM



COFFEE MACHINE

code voltage
890101 220-240V
890102 220-240V
890103 220-240V
605810 !

605902
code voltage
605901 220V
605902 220V

©

« Top and bottom hotplate, indicator light.
« Fast filtering system with flow-through element
* 1.8 litres in 5 minutes.

« Continuous temperature of 93 - 96°C.
« Casing and filter holder made of stainless steel.

« 2x 1.8l decanters and 25 [90/250] filters are included.

890102 890103 605810
power Capacity size
1980W 22L 203x403x469MM
1980W 2.2L.x2 420x390x450MM
1980W 2.5L 210x390x570MM
/ 1.8L 195x370xH430MM

605901

210x172x60MM
377x200x60MM




ELECTRIC WATER BOILER / MULLED WINE HEATER

Single walled version

©

« Insulated double wall designed reduce the heat than single wall

« |deal for mulled wine, boiling water for tea and hot drinks

« Stainless steel 304 for body,430 for base

« Temperature control:30-110 degree

» Automatic turn- off or turn-on temperature control

« Time to boiling:5L-10L around 30mins,15L-25L around 50mins

« ON/OFF switch, knob location and light indicator

« Safe locking lid and cool touch handles

« Stainless brushed
« Anti-drip tap
« Protected against boiling dry

Double walled version/Color for option

With or without
Dripping tray for optibn

Single walled version
code

HLBO50D-A1L
HLB068D-A1L
HLB088D-A1L
HLB100D-A1L
HLB150D-A1L
HLB180D-A1L
HLB220D-A1L
HLB250D-A1L

Double walled version
code

HLBO050S-A1L
HLB068S-A1L
HLBO88S-A1L
HLB100S-A1L
HLB150S-A1L
HLB180S-A1L
HLB220S-A1L
HLB250S-A1L

-

Double wall Construction

Stainless steel 304

Triple Insulation

Additional insulation

Keep warm after boiling

size

@220 x H420
@220 x H452
@220 x H498
@220 x H500
@290 x H452
@290 x H498
@290 x H558
@290xH618

size

@220 x H420
@220 x H437
@220 x H472
@220 x H504
@290 x H485
@290 x H517
@290 x H581
@290 x H640

Max line Capacity

7.0L
7.5L
9.0L
9.7L
15.3L
17.7L
21.6L
254L

Max line Capacity

6.2L
6.9L
8.0L
8.8L
14.0L
16.0L
20.0L
23.4L

Full tank capacity

8.8L

9.5L

10.7L
11.7L
18.2L
20.7L
24.6L
28.4L

Full tank capacity

8.0L
8.8L
9.8L
10.6L
17.0L
18.8L
23.0L
26.7L

0.038
0.039
0.042
0.045
0.063
0.067
0.074
0.083

CBM

0.038
0.039
0.042
0.046
0.066
0.070
0.077
0.085
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ELECTRIC WATER BOILER / MULLED WINE HEATER

Single walled version

« Insulated double wall designed reduce the heat than single wall
« |deal for mulled wine, boiling water for tea and hot drinks
« Stainless steel 304 for body,
« Temperature control:30-110 degree
« Automatic turn- off or turn-on temperature control
« Time to boiling:5L-10L around 30mins,15L-25L around 50mins
* ON/OFF switch, knob location and light indicator
« Safe locking lid and cool touch handles
« Stainless brushed
* Anti-drip tap
« Protected against boiling dry

Double walled version/Color for option

Double wall Construction
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Stainless steel 304

Triple Insulation

With or without

Additional insulation

Dripping tray for optibn
Keep warm after boiling

Single walled version

code size Max line Capacity Full tank capacity CBM

HLB050D-A1 @220 x H420 7.0L 8.8L 0.038
HLB068D-A1 @220 x H452 7.5L 9.5L 0.039
HLB088D-A1 @220 x H498 9.0L 10.7L 0.042
HLB100D-A1 @220 x H500 9.7L 11.7L 0.045
HLB150D-A1 @290 x H452 15.3L 18.2L 0.063
HLB180D-A1 @290 x H498 17.7L 20.7L 0.067
HLB220D-A1 @290 x H558 21.6L 24.6L 0.074
HLB250D-A1 @290 x H618 25.4L 28.4L 0.083

Double walled version

oode size Max line Capacity Full tank capacity CBM

HLB050S-A1 @220 x H420 6.2L 8.0L 0.038
HLB068S-A1 @220 x H437 6.9L 8.8L 0.039
HLBO088S-A1 @220 x H472 8.0L 9.8L 0.042
HLB100S-A1 @ 220 x H504 8.8L 10.6L 0.046
HLB150S-A1 @ 290 x H485 14.0L 17.0L 0.066
HLB180S-A1 @290 x H517 16.0L 18.8L 0.070
HLB220S-A1 @290 x H581 20.0L 23.0L 0.077

HLB250S-A1 @290 x H640 23.4L 26.7L 0.085



ELECTRIC COFFEE PERCOLATOR

« Safety locking lid, brushed single wall S/S housing and lid

» Working temperature can reach to 95 to 98 degree when
coffee brewing, keeps temp. around 90 degree.

« Boiling thermostat, without adjusted temperature knob is 90 to
92 degree, with adjusted knob is 30 to 100 degree.

* Dry heat protection

« Silicone protected ON/OFF switch and with indicator lights/words

« Visual temperature degree

' Patent design
=——__

Double wall Construction

Stainless steel 304

Triple Insulation

Additional insulation

Flat bottom Stair bottom Keep warm after boiling
Single walled version

code size Max line Capacity Full tank capacity CBM
HLBO050D-A2K @ 220 x H412 5.6L 8.9L 0.038
HLB068D-A2K @ 220 x H452 6.3L 9.7L 0.039
HLB088D-A2K @ 220 x H472 7.6L 10.9L 0.042
HLB100D-A2K @ 220 x H500 8.5L 11.8L 0.045
HLB150D-A2K @ 290 x H452 12.7L 18.4L 0.063
HLB180D-A2K @ 290 x H498 14.7L 21.0L 0.067
HLB220D-A2K @ 290 x H558 19.3L 25.1L 0.075
Double walled version

code size Max line Capacity Full tank capacity CBM
HLB050S-A2K @ 220 x H420 5.0L 8.0L 0.039
HLB068S-A2K @ 220 x H437 5.8L 8.8L 0.040
HLB088S-A2K @ 220 x H498 6.8L 9.8L 0.043
HLB100S-A2K @ 220 x H504 7.6L 10.6L 0.046
HLB150S-A2K @ 290 x H485 11.4L 17.0L 0.067
HLB180S-A2K @ 290 x H517 13.5L 18.8L 0.070
HLB220S-A2K @ 290 x H581 17.8L 23L 0.077
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ELECTRIC STEAM BOILER / STERILIZER

» ON/OFF switch with silicone rubber cover
 Heating and keep warm indicator light
 Automatically re-boil temperature control
« Four pieces steam outlet on the lid for safety used
» Add heat-sink window on the permanent seat, make sure
the long service life and safety used
« Adjustable timer, available to continuously make steam in the boiler for 2 hours
» Twist-lock safety designed cover
» Simple steam sterilizer for the kitchen
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Inner view

Lid with steam outlet Anti-drip water tap Temperature knob30-110°C
code size Max line Capacity Full tank capacity CBM
HLB180D-A1H1 @ 290 x H515 17.7L 20.7L 0.070
HLB250D-A1H1 @ 290 x H640 254L 28.4L 0.085

ELECTRIC BEVERAGE INSULATED BARREL

@ « Thickenedstainless steel shell, dust and splash proof,
strengthen heat preservation.
* Bakelite heat resistant handle comfortable to hold.
* Resin faucet, can be folded g0°high temperature
resistance.without breaking.
» Working light.
» Temperature control rotary knob.

oode size Capadiy Actual using capacly power Unit CBM
A800201 @285xH490 30L 19L 2500W 0.068
A800202 @ 335xH540 40L 29L 2800W 0.097
A800203 @ 390xH600 50L 46L 2800W 0.138

A800204 @& 410xH635 60L 48L 3400W 0.158



BEVERAGE INSULATED BUCKET - ROUND SHAPE

@ « Resin faucet,smooth water without dripping.
« Inner layer food grade stainless steel.
’ « Spiral lid, tight more heat preservation, safe and not hot.
« Full PU foam material 12 hours long lasting insulation/cold
protection.
« LCD Display always know the temperature change in the barrel.

Inner layer food grade
stainless steel

Fold able tripod

(7]
i
oc
o
(7]
(7]
w
o
3]
=
()
[:4
w
=
o
£l
(/7]
w
=
T
o
<
H
w
w
[Ty
[
o
3

A801101 A800701
codet code2 size Capacity gf‘p‘;ac'it;Si"g Unit CBM
A800701 @ 240 x H320 6L 4L 0.233
A800702 A801102 @ 240 x H370 8L 6L 0.28
A800703 A801103 @ 240 x H420 10L 7.5L 0.303
A800704 A801104 @ 240 x H470 12L 9.5L 0.34
A800705 @ 280 x H420 14L 11.5L 0.370 —
A800706 @ 280 x H470 16L 13L 0.39
A800707 @ 280 x H520 18L 15L 0.462

BEVERAGE INSULATED BUCKET - SQUARE SHAPE

» 24H insulation/keep cold.
‘ . * Material selection with care 304 Stainless Steel inner Liner.

» Temperature Count Display

« Thicker weight carrying handle, idle can be put down
Portable andspace-saving.

« Flexible and easy to open to increase height.

« Large capacity,long-lastinginsulation and cold storage.

A800501 A800401
. . Actual using .
codel code2 size Capacity capacity Unit CBM
A800401 A800501 245 x 245 x 300 6L 4L 0.233
A800402 A800502 245 x 245 x 345 8L 6L 0.28
A800403 A800503 245 x 245 x 400 10L 8L 0.303
A800404 A800504 245 x 245 x 455 12L 10L 0.34
BEVERAGE INSULATED BUCKET - OVAL SHAPE
| code size Capacity Qgg‘aﬁ‘:‘igs‘”g Unit CBM
| A800601 290%180%280 6L 4L 0.233
| i A800602 290x180x320 8L 6L 0.28
A800603 290x180x%370 10L 8L 0.303

A800604 290%180x430 12L 10L 0.34
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ELECTRIC SOUP KETTLE

@ « stainless steel soup warmer also boasts a large capacity
» comes with an easy-to-use temperature knob.

« soup kettle features with the black finished or a shiny
metal exterior that looks polished and professional on top
of buffet tables, different color for identify different foods

« Just add water to the kettle and place the inset inside to
keep hot soups, stews, chilies, and sauces at safe serving
temperatures.

431901

| |
|
i
431902 433101 432401 432601

code voltage power Dimension(mm) Capadty
431901 220-240V/120V 400W @ 340 x H370 10L
431902 220-240V/120V 400W @400 x H390 13L
433101 220-240V/120V 500W @ 270 x H300 10L
432401 220-240V/120V 600W @290 x H380 10L
432501 220-240V/120V 600W @380 xH410 13L

432601 220-240V/120V 500W @ 310 x H350 1L



